

Before: Judge Burton Hall, Presiding
Judge Guy Delvoie
Judge Frederik Harhoff

IT-08-91-T
05213 - 05212
18 November 2009

Registrar: Mr. John Hocking

Public Order

The Prosecutor
v.
Mićo Stanišić
and
Stojan Župljanin

**Order to Redact the Public Transcript
and the Public Broadcast of a Hearing**

The Trial Chamber

(At the request of the Prosecutor and with the agreement of the parties)

ORDERS that the following highlighted text be omitted from the public transcript of this hearing and be edited from the public broadcast of this hearing.

