

**THE INTERNATIONAL CRIMINAL TRIBUNAL
FOR THE FORMER YUGOSLAVIA**

Date: 06 June 2011

Case No. : IT-08-91-T

This is to certify that the documents entitled

“Decision granting in part the Prosecution's motion for admission of evidence pursuant to Rule 92quater”, RP D6657-D6648, filed on 14/04/2010

&

“Odluka kojom se djelimicno odobrava zahtjev tuzilastva za prihvatanje dokaza na osnovu pravila 92quater” RP D12-1_6657 TER, filed on 20/05/2010

has been reclassified as confidential pursuant to Chamber Decision of 25 February 2011, RP D11245-D11241.