THE INTERNATIONAL CRIMINAL TRIBUNAL FOR THE FORMER YUGOSLAVIA

Date: 13 May 2010 Case No.: IT-08-91-T

This is to certify that the Public document titled "Decision granting Prosecution motion for testimony of (...) to be heard via video-conference link" with Registry pages D6727-D6725, filed on 20/04/2010 was made CONFIDENTIAL pursuant to Instruction of the Chamber of 11/05/2010, RP D6783-D6782

The original document is removed from the Public domain and can be found in the Confidential folder.