

**THE INTERNATIONAL CRIMINAL TRIBUNAL
FOR THE FORMER YUGOSLAVIA**

Date: 18 October 2011

Case No. : IT-08-91-T

This is to certify that the document

**“DECISION PARTIALLY GRANTING STOJAN ZUPLJANIN'S MOTION FOR ADMISSION
OF EVIDENCE PURSUANT TO RULE 92 BIS”, RP D12700-D12691, dated 21/07/2011 and
filed on 22/07/2011**

has been reclassified as CONFIDENTIAL

pursuant to Chamber Order of 17/10/2011, RP D13293-D13291